

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19424-19425/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2012 & 1/6/2012 in CWP No.13436/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DEVENDRA TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Dhingra,Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned to enable the petitioner to file the spot report, which was relied upon by the High Court.

List on Friday i.e. on 27.7.2012.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(RENUKA SADANA)  
| |COURT MASTER

|  
|